
 

IPA is proud to present its 14th annual recognition of the IPA Best of the Best – those firms that are 
maximizing all of their management efforts to move forward in best-practices style. The 2008 IPA Best of the 
Best reflect firms with management and operations that are consistently firing on all cylinders, with consistently 
strong performance, consistently enviable metrics, and stellar bottom lines and growth rates. Fifty performance 
criteria are considered, and firms of all sizes are eligible for Best of the Best designation. 
 

INSIDE Public Accounting 
2008 ‘Best Of The Best’ 

America’s Best-Managed Accounting Firms 
Based On Fiscal And Management Performance 

                                                                                                             
                                                                                                           NET            PARTNERS       
FIRM/HEADQUARTERS                                                                   REVENUE         / STAFF            CHIEF EXECUTIVE      

 Amper, Politziner & Mattia / Edison, N.J. $87,761,000 62/481  Philip Politziner 
 Argy, Wiltse & Robinson / McLean, Va.  $31,533,800 19/164  Paul J. Argy 
 Armanino McKenna / San Ramon, Calif.  $65,965,202 26/294  Andy Armanino 
 Aronson & Company / Rockville, Md.  $54,800,000 21/225  Lisa J. Cines 
 Beers + Cutler / Vienna, Va.  $56,793,372 23/309  Ed Offterdinger 
 Burr, Pilger & Mayer / San Francisco  $48,340,534 30/258  Stephen D. Mayer 
 Feeley & Driscoll / Boston  $25,683,894 11/126  Thomas M. Feeley 
 Frazier & Deeter / Atlanta  $29,540,000 16/107  David A. Deeter 
 Gerson Preston Robinson & Co. / Miami Beach, Fla.  $18,300,000 7/66  Gary R. Gerson 
 Glenn M. Gelman & Associates / Santa Ana, Calif. $6,207,646 3/32  Glenn M. Gelman 
 Grassi & Co., CPAs / Lake Success, N.Y. $17,805,161 9/87  Louis C. Grassi 
 Greenstein, Rogoff, Olsen & Co. / Fremont, Calif.  $6,157,335 2/32  Alan L. Olsen 
 Hein & Associates / Denver  $49,701,649 26/211  Larry Unruh 
 HMWC CPAs & Business Advisors / Tustin, Calif.  $6,776,000 5/37  Steven Williams 
 Holthouse Carlin & Van Trigt / Santa Monica, Calif.  $52,668,391 23/254  Philip J. Holthouse 
 Johnson Lambert & Co. / Raleigh, N.C.  $18,916,960 7/120  Deborah D. Lambert 
 KMJ Corbin & Company / Irvine, Calif.  $9,819,000 6/50  Mike Faddoul 
 Marcum & Kliegman / Melville, N.Y. $123,260,415 58/446  Jeffrey M. Weiner 
 Morrison, Brown, Argiz & Farra / Miami  $55,300,000 25/240  Antonio L. Argiz 
 Novogradac & Company / San Francisco  $48,890,256 20/394  Michael J. Novogradac 
 Reznick Group / Bethesda, Md.  $275,425,067 106/1400  Kenneth Baggett 
 SC&H Group / Sparks, Md.  $41,948,261 24/234  Thomas E. Stout 
 Seiler LLP / Redwood City, Calif.  $29,540,000 14/148  James DeMartini III 
 Squar, Milner, Peterson, Miranda & Williamson / Newport Beach, Calif. $37,140,687 27/183  Stephen Milner 
 The Schonbraun McCann Group / New York $60,925,000 22/266  Bruce S. Schonbraun 

 
Source: The Platt Consulting Group / INSIDE Public Accounting  

4000 W. 106th Street, Ste. 160-197 Carmel IN 46032  
(317) 733-1920 / www.plattgroupllc.com 

 



 

INSIDE Public Accounting 
2008 ‘Best Of The Best’ Honorable Mentions 

America’s Best-Managed Accounting Firms 
Based On Fiscal And Management Performance 

 
                                                                                                           NET            PARTNERS       
FIRM/HEADQUARTERS                                                                   REVENUE        / STAFF          CHIEF EXECUTIVE      

 Citrin Cooperman & Company / New York  $75,000,000 67/331 Joel A. Cooperman 
 Clark Nuber / Bellevue, Wash.  $24,719,680 13/142 David Katri 
 Crowe Horwath / Oak Brook, Ill.  $492,634,000 220/2293 Charles M. Allen 
 Gettry Marcus Stern & Lehrer / New York  $13,378,107 12/68 Steven L. Marcus 
 Gifford, Hillegass & Ingwersen / Atlanta  $16,448,251 11/87 D. Ingwersen/S. Baldwin 
 Habif, Arogeti & Wynne / Atlanta  $45,219,000 31/264 Joseph D. Simms 
 HLB Gross Collins / Atlanta  $11,901,000 9/56 Elizabeth Salvati 
 J.H. Cohn / Roseland, N.J. $221,371,000 129/955 Thomas J. Marino 
 Kabani & Company / Los Angeles  $6,000,000 4/32 Hamid Kabani 
 Katz, Sapper & Miller / Indianapolis  $39,980,000 30/226 David Resnick 
 Kaufman, Rossin & Co. / Miami  $48,941,362 32/291 James R. Kaufman 
 KBA Group / Dallas $15,248,977 8/92 Larry King 
 Malone & Bailey / Houston  $12,044,000 9/48 John C. Malone 
 Miller Grossbard & Associates / Houston $4,672,320 2/22 Russell J. Miller 
 Mohler, Nixon & Williams / Campbell, Calif.  $34,993,650 25/174 William P. Kelleher 
 Moore Stephens Frost / Little Rock, Ark.  $23,080,056 9/137 Daniel M. Peregrin 
 Moore Stephens Wurth Frazer and Torbet / Walnut, Calif.  $21,520,827 16/96 Dean Yamagata 
 RBZ, LLP / Los Angeles  $22,176,000 14/113 David H. Roberts 
 Rothstein Kass / Roseland, N.J.  $132,231,000 55/774 S. Kass / H. Altman 
 Tofias PC / Cambridge, Mass.  $38,000,000 28/165 Tracy Gallagher 
 T.R. Moore & Company / Houston $6,000,000 4/28 Timothy R. Moore 
Vitale, Caturano & Company / Boston $60,555,000 29/369 Richard Caturano 
 Weaver and Tidwell / Fort Worth, Texas $50,788,585 37/287 W.M. (Mack) Lawhon 
 Whitley Penn / Fort Worth, Texas $27,151,971 16/140 Larry Autrey 
 Wiss & Company / Livingston, N.J. $28,571,000 24/126 Jeffrey Campo 

Source: The Platt Consulting Group / INSIDE Public Accounting  
4000 W. 106th Street, Ste. 160-197 Carmel IN 46032  

(317) 733-1920 / www.plattgroupllc.com 
 



 

 

 
INSIDE Public Accounting 

THE 2008 TOP FIVE IPA BEST MANAGED CPA FIRMS BY REGION  
Based On Fiscal And Management Performance 

 
   RANKING                                                                                                                                                          FY07-08                 
    IPA 100        FIRM/HEADQUARTERS*                                                               CHIEF EXECUTIVE                 NET REVENUE       

Northeast (Connecticut, Maine, Massachusetts, New Hampshire, New Jersey, New York, Pennsylvania, Rhode Island, Vermont) 

27 Amper, Politziner & Mattia / Edison, N.J. Philip Politziner $87,761,000 
NR Feeley & Driscoll / Boston  Thomas Feeley $25,683,894 
NR Grassi & Co. / Lake Success, N.Y. Louis Grassi $17,805,161 
23 Marcum & Kliegman / Melville, N.Y. Jeffrey Weiner $123,260,415 
41 The Schonbraun McCann Group / New York Bruce Schonbraun $60,925,000 

 
46 Aronson & Company / Rockville, Md. Lisa Cines  $54,800,000 
44 Beers + Cutler / Vienna, Va. Ed Offterdinger $56,793,372 
100 Frazier & Deeter / Atlanta David Deeter $29,540,000 
NR Gerson Preston Robinson & Co. / Miami Beach, Fla. Gary Gerson $18,300,000 
45 Morrison, Brown, Argiz & Farra / Miami Antonio Argiz $55,300,000 

Great Lakes (Illinois, Indiana, Michigan, Ohio, Wisconsin) 
61 Blackman Kallick Bartelstein / Chicago Steven Schneider $47,422,760 
9 Crowe Horwath / Oak Brook, Ill. Charles Allen $492,634,000 
76 Doeren Mayhew / Troy, Mich. Mark Crawford $38,350,000 
71 Katz, Sapper & Miller / Indianapolis David Resnick $39,980,000 
NR Skoda Minotti / Mayfield Village, Ohio  Gregory Skoda $20,800,000 

Great Plains (Arkansas, Iowa, Kansas, Minnesota, Missouri, Nebraska, North Dakota, Oklahoma, South Dakota, Texas ) 
NR KBA Group / Dallas  Larry King $15,248,977 
NR Malone & Bailey / Houston  John Malone $12,044,000 
NR Miller Grossbard & Associates / Houston  Russell Miller $4,672,320 
54 Weaver and Tidwell / Fort Worth, Texas Mack Lawhon $50,788,585 
NR Whitley Penn / Fort Worth, Texas  Larry Autrey $27,151,971 

West (Alaska, Arizona, California, Colorado, Hawaii, Idaho, Montana, Nevada, New Mexico, Oregon, Utah, Washington, Wyoming) 
38 Armanino McKenna / San Ramon, Calif. Andy Armanino $65,965,202 
59 Burr, Pilger & Mayer / San Francisco Stephen Mayer $48,340,534 
NR Greenstein, Rogoff, Olsen & Co. / Fremont, Calif. Alan Olsen $6,157,335 
55 Hein & Associates / Denver  Larry Unruh $49,701,649 
50 Holthouse Carlin & Van Trigt / Santa Monica, Calif. Philip Holthouse $52,668,391 

Source: The Platt Consulting Group / INSIDE Public Accounting 
*Ranked in alphabetical order and does include firms not ranked as national Best of the Best firm in this month’s issue. **Revenue reflects 

divestment of service line(s) and/or sale of a portion of a service line.   NR = Not Ranked in the IPA Top 100 

 
  

Source: The Platt Consulting Group / INSIDE Public Accounting  
4000 W. 106th Street, Ste. 160-197 Carmel IN 46032  

(317) 733-1920 / www.plattgroupllc.com 
 

For more information on the IPA Annual survey visit, www.plattgroupllc.com 
 


